1

di’?"“g s &

Multi-Cuisine Restaurant

YOUR CULINARY ADVENTURE TELLS A STORY

(ALL MENU PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVES OF GST)
WE WELCOME PARTY ORDERS.
CALL: 8667511956 / 6383243400 FOR ORDERS

6/PC 3-4 1ST FLOOR, TNHB, MAIN RD, KANNIGAPURAM, TNHB MIG V BLOCK
AVADI, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600054.



SOUPS

Sweet corn soup
Manchow Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Brown Garlic Soup
Tomkho Soup

Lemon Coriander Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Thai Chicken Soup

FRESH SALADS

Green Salad

Greek Salad

Russian Salad

Egg White Salad
Chicken Tikka Salad

VEG STARTERS

Korean Spicy Vegetable
Chilly Paneer

Paneer Manchurian
Dragon Paneer

Paneer 65

Paneer Ghee Roast
Dynamite Paneer
Mushroom Ghee Roast
Mushroom 65

Chilly Mushroom
Dragon Mushroom
Mushroom Pepper Fry
Baby corn 65

Baby corn Manchurian
Chilly Baby corn

Gobi 65

Chilly Gobi

[e] [e]
100/120
100/120
100/120
100/120
100/120
100/120
100/120
100/120

140

100
110
120
130
150

180
210
210
220
220
230
230
210
210
200
210
220
200
200
200
180
180




Gobi Manchurian
Gobi Ghee Roast

NON-VEG STARTERS

(CHICKEN)

Chicken 65

Chicken Manchurian
Chilly Chicken

BBQ Chicken Wings
Lemon Garlic Chicken

Chicken Lollypop Saucy with Siracha Sauce

Chicken Lollypop Saucy
Andhra Kozhi Veppudu

Hot & Crispy Chicken (2pcs)
Chicken Popcorn

Dragon Chicken

Pepper Chicken

Dynamite Chicken

Honey Chilli Chicken
Kentenes Fried Chicken
Black Pepper Chicken (3Leg Piece)
Korean Fried Chicken
Cheesy Blend Strips(6pcs)

MUTTON
Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Chukka
Chilly Mutton
Mutton Salt & Pepper
Mutton Sheek Kebab
PRAWN

Prawn 65

Chilly Prawn Dry
Dynamite Prawn
Prawn Salt & Pepper

190
200

220
220
220
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
240
240
240
250
270

280
280
290
290
320

260
260
260
270




Prawn Pepper Fry

Prawn Manchurian (Dry)
Butter Fried Prawn

Honey Garlic Butter Prawn
Korean Fried Prawn

Thai Basil Prawn

Fish Fingers

Chilli Fish

Crum Fried Peri Peri Fish
Fish Salt & Pepper

Fish & Chips

Tawa Fish Fry

Crunchy Phuket Fish

MAIN COURSE (CHINESE)

Classic Fried Rice

Oriental Fried Chilli Garlic Rice

Oriental Thai Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Salad Paneer Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice

Fish Fried Rice

Mixed Fried Rice
Classic Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Oriental Thai Noodles
Hakka Noodles

Double Fried Noodles
Singapore Noodles
Double Fried Mixed Noodles
Pan Fried Noodles

270
270
280
280
290
300

250
260
260
270
290
300
330

C
170/190
180/200
190/210
190/210

180
200/210

210

240

240
200/210
170/190
180/200
190/210
180/200
180/200
180/200
200/210
210/240




MAIN COURSE (INDIAN)

Chicken Biryani

Chicken 65 Biryani

Chicken 65 Biryani (Boneless)
Mutton Biryani

Egg Biryani

Plain Biryani

MAIN COURSE (INDIAN)

Veg Biryani
Veg Pulao
Mushroom Biryani

VEG CURRIES

Vellai Veg Kuruma
Paneer Tikka Makhani
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Do Pyaza
Kadai Paneer

Paneer Methi Malai
Aachari Paneer Masala
Mutter Paneer Masala
Palak Paneer
Mushroom and Baby corn Masala
Mushroom Masala
Malai Kofta

NON-VEG CURRIES

Murgh Makhni

Murgh Tikka Butter Masala
Murgh Do Pyaza

Kadai Murgh

Vellai Chicken Kuruma
Andhra Chicken Curry

220
250
270
300
170
150

170
180
190

210
230
230
230
230
230
240
230
240
240
240
250

230
230
230
230
250
240




Chettinad Chicken
Hyderabadi Chicken Masala
Chicken Adraki

Chicken Changezi

Rara Murgh

Mutton Chettinad

Mutton Rogan Josh

Fish Tikka Masala

Kashmiri Mutton

THAI CURRIES

Red Thai Curry
Green Thai Curry
Yellow Thai Curry
Madras Thai Curry

PIZZA
Chicken Tikka Pizza
Loaded Non-Veg Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza
Loaded Veg Pizza
PASTA

Alfredo Veg Pasta
Alfredo Chicken Pasta
Anglio Olive Pasta

ITALIAN FUSION STARTERS

Chicken Steak
Le Pabey’s Fried Flock
Fish Steak

CHOPSUEY

American Chopsuey
Chinese Chopsuey

240
240
250
250
260
280
290
290
300

240
240
280
290

200
220
170
190

180
200
210

290
300
320

(o] [o]
230/260
230/260




TANDOOR (VEG)

Paneer Tikka

Panner Hajarvi Tikka
Paneer Haryali Tikka
Paneer Banjara Tikka
Aachari Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Tandoori Pineapple

TANDOOR (NON-VEG)

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)
Hariyali Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)
Tandoori Alfaham (Half/Full)
Afghani Tandoori (Half/Full)
Chicken Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka
Chicken Haryali Tikka
Chicken Lahsuni Tikka
Chicken Ajwani Tikka
Chicken Kali Mirch Kebab
Chicken Banjara Kebab
Tangdi Kebab

PLATTERS

Veg Platter
Chicken Platter
Mixed Non-veg Platter

BREADS

Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)
Naan (Plain/Butter/Garlic)
Laccha Paratha

Pudhina Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

240/460
250/480
260/500
270/520
230
240
240
240
240
240
250
250

199
289
389

60/70
60/70/80
80

90

100




MOJITOS

Lemon Mint Mojito
Summer Cooler

Ocean Blue Mojito
Heaven Of Pineapple
Spicy Guava Punch
Kuluki Sarbath
Watermelon Blast

Spicy Watermelon
Cranberry Cooler
Pomogranate Kiwi Punch
Virgin Lemon Mint Mojito
Rose Litchi Mojito

SODA

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt)
Lemon Juice (Sweet/Salt)
Jaljeera Soda

SHAKES

Chocolate Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake
Butterscotch Milkshake
Pista Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Mango Milkshake
Blackcurrant Milkshake
Kitkat Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Cold Boost

Cold Coffee

Cold Horlicks

ICE CREAMS

Strawberry Ice cream
Vanilla Ice cream

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
120

80
80
90

100
100
120
120
120
130
140
120
120
120
120
120

90
90




Chocolate Ice cream
Mango Ice cream

Pista Ice cream
Butterscotch Ice cream
Black Current Ice cream

THANK YOU & VISIT AGAIN

100
110
110
110
120







