



(ALL MENU PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVES OF GST)

WE WELCOME PARTY ORDERS.

CALL: 8667511956 / 6383243400 FOR ORDERS

**6/PC 3-4 1ST FLOOR, TNHB, MAIN RD, KANNIGAPURAM, TNHB MIG V BLOCK
AVADI, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600054.**

SOUPS

	 
Sweet corn soup	100/120
Manchow Soup	100/120
Hot & Sour Soup	100/120
Brown Garlic Soup	100/120
Tomkho Soup	100/120
Lemon Coriander Soup	100/120
Cream of Chicken Soup	100/120
Cream of Mushroom Soup	100/120
Thai Chicken Soup	140

FRESH SALADS

Green Salad	100
Greek Salad	110
Russian Salad	120
Egg White Salad	130
Chicken Tikka Salad	150

VEG STARTERS

Korean Spicy Vegetable	180
Chilly Paneer	210
Paneer Manchurian	210
Dragon Paneer	220
Paneer 65	220
Paneer Ghee Roast	230
Dynamite Paneer	230
Mushroom Ghee Roast	210
Mushroom 65	210
Chilly Mushroom	200
Dragon Mushroom	210
Mushroom Pepper Fry	220
Baby corn 65	200
Baby corn Manchurian	200
Chilly Baby corn	200
Gobi 65	180
Chilly Gobi	180

Gobi Manchurian	190
Gobi Ghee Roast	200

NON-VEG STARTERS **(CHICKEN)**

Chicken 65	220
Chicken Manchurian	220
Chilly Chicken	220
BBQ Chicken Wings	230
Lemon Garlic Chicken	230
Chicken Lollypop Saucy with Siracha Sauce	230
Chicken Lollypop Saucy	230
Andhra Kozhi Veppudu	230
Hot & Crispy Chicken (2pcs)	230
Chicken Popcorn	230
Dragon Chicken	230
Pepper Chicken	230
Dynamite Chicken	230
Honey Chilli Chicken	240
Kentenes Fried Chicken	240
Black Pepper Chicken (3Leg Piece)	240
Korean Fried Chicken	250
Cheesy Blend Strips(6pcs)	270

MUTTON

Mutton Pepper Fry	280
Mutton Chukka	280
Chilly Mutton	290
Mutton Salt & Pepper	290
Mutton Sheek Kebab	320

PRAWN

Prawn 65	260
Chilly Prawn Dry	260
Dynamite Prawn	260
Prawn Salt & Pepper	270

Prawn Pepper Fry	270
Prawn Manchurian (Dry)	270
Butter Fried Prawn	280
Honey Garlic Butter Prawn	280
Korean Fried Prawn	290
Thai Basil Prawn	300

FISH

Fish Fingers	250
Chilli Fish	260
Crum Fried Peri Peri Fish	260
Fish Salt & Pepper	270
Fish & Chips	290
Tawa Fish Fry	300
Crunchy Phuket Fish	330

MAIN COURSE (CHINESE)

	 
Classic Fried Rice	170/190
Oriental Fried Chilli Garlic Rice	180/200
Oriental Thai Fried Rice	190/210
Schezwan Fried Rice	190/210
Egg Fried Rice	180
Singapore Fried Rice	200/210
Salad Paneer Fried Rice	210
Prawn Fried Rice	240
Fish Fried Rice	240
Mixed Fried Rice	200/210
Classic Noodles	170/190
Chilli Garlic Noodles	180/200
Oriental Thai Noodles	190/210
Hakka Noodles	180/200
Double Fried Noodles	180/200
Singapore Noodles	180/200
Double Fried Mixed Noodles	200/210
Pan Fried Noodles	210/240

MAIN COURSE (INDIAN)

Chicken Biryani	220
Chicken 65 Biryani	250
Chicken 65 Biryani (Boneless)	270
Mutton Biryani	300
Egg Biryani	170
Plain Biryani	150

MAIN COURSE (INDIAN)

Veg Biryani	170
Veg Pulao	180
Mushroom Biryani	190

VEG CURRIES

Vellai Veg Kuruma	210
Paneer Tikka Makhani	230
Paneer Butter Masala	230
Paneer Do Pyaza	230
Kadai Paneer	230
Paneer Methi Malai	230
Aachari Paneer Masala	240
Mutter Paneer Masala	230
Palak Paneer	240
Mushroom and Baby corn Masala	240
Mushroom Masala	240
Malai Kofta	250

NON-VEG CURRIES

Murgh Makhni	230
Murgh Tikka Butter Masala	230
Murgh Do Pyaza	230
Kadai Murgh	230
Vellai Chicken Kuruma	250
Andhra Chicken Curry	240

Chettinad Chicken	240
Hyderabadi Chicken Masala	240
Chicken Adraki	250
Chicken Changezi	250
Rara Murgh	260
Mutton Chettinad	280
Mutton Rogan Josh	290
Fish Tikka Masala	290
Kashmiri Mutton	300

THAI CURRIES

Red Thai Curry	240
Green Thai Curry	240
Yellow Thai Curry	280
Madras Thai Curry	290

PIZZA

Chicken Tikka Pizza	200
Loaded Non-Veg Pizza	220
Paneer Tikka Pizza	170
Loaded Veg Pizza	190

PASTA

Alfredo Veg Pasta	180
Alfredo Chicken Pasta	200
Anglio Olive Pasta	210

ITALIAN FUSION STARTERS

Chicken Steak	290
Le Pabey's Fried Flock	300
Fish Steak	320

CHOPSUEY

American Chopsuey	  230/260
Chinese Chopsuey	230/260

TANDOOR (VEG)

Paneer Tikka	220
Panner Hajarvi Tikka	220
Paneer Haryali Tikka	220
Paneer Banjara Tikka	220
Aachari Paneer Tikka	220
Paneer Malai Tikka	220
Tandoori Pineapple	220

TANDOOR (NON-VEG)

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)	240/460
Hariyali Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)	250/480
Tandoori Alfaham (Half/Full)	260/500
Afghani Tandoori (Half/Full)	270/520
Chicken Tikka	230
Chicken Malai Tikka	240
Chicken Haryali Tikka	240
Chicken Lahsuni Tikka	240
Chicken Ajwani Tikka	240
Chicken Kali Mirch Kebab	240
Chicken Banjara Kebab	250
Tangdi Kebab	250

PLATTERS

Veg Platter	199
Chicken Platter	289
Mixed Non-veg Platter	389

BREADS

Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)	60/70
Naan (Plain/Butter/Garlic)	60/70/80
Laccha Paratha	80
Pudhina Paratha	90
Stuffed Kulcha	100

MOJITOS

Lemon Mint Mojito	100
Summer Cooler	100
Ocean Blue Mojito	100
Heaven Of Pineapple	100
Spicy Guava Punch	100
Kuluki Sarbath	100
Watermelon Blast	100
Spicy Watermelon	120
Cranberry Cooler	120
Pomogranate Kiwi Punch	120
Virgin Lemon Mint Mojito	120
Rose Litchi Mojito	120

SODA

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt)	80
Lemon Juice (Sweet/Salt)	80
Jaljeera Soda	90

SHAKES

Chocolate Milkshake	100
Vanilla Milkshake	100
Butterscotch Milkshake	120
Pista Milkshake	120
Strawberry Milkshake	120
Mango Milkshake	130
Blackcurrant Milkshake	140
Kitkat Milkshake	120
Oreo Milkshake	120
Cold Boost	120
Cold Coffee	120
Cold Horlicks	120

ICE CREAMS

Strawberry Ice cream	90
Vanilla Ice cream	90

Chocolate Ice cream	100
Mango Ice cream	110
Pista Ice cream	110
Butterscotch Ice cream	110
Black Current Ice cream	120

THANK YOU & VISIT AGAIN

